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13U9

13198
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14218
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lU6¥f

152^1

15361+
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1568Q

15767

15892

1^909

16039

"162'Ĵ

16641

167^8

16889

14443

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Waaaell

Wadctell

Wglker

Vtep-es

Wgites

Walker

Waits

Walters

Walters

Wallace

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Kenneth Wayne
Columbia , S. C.

Kenneth Wayne

Columbia. S. C.

Brunson Vincent 1

Columbia f S. C.
J^mes E1^^ ie , JT .
West Co lR . ,S .C .

AT 1 en Anthony

Columbia , S. C.

Carl C.

Leesville, S. C.
Buford Benjamin

Efldl e JflCfcRnn

Pftt-t. JftnkRon. S.
Kenneth Davld
West Cola., S.C.

Lowman , Jr .
Columbia, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

laws on

Lawson

. Myers

Sr^tlin

Whittle _

Fra zier

Clamp

Jackson

C.
Pye

Cutter

Walters George Neal Johnson

West Cola, S.C.

w'a Ide n

Wal^rop

Walker

Walker

Walters

Walker

Wai drop

Wai 1 ao.fi

Walker

Walkup

Wart d PIT

Warren

Wai VP.-P

Wai kfir

Walker

i.Wa,gnp»:r

Walker

Walker III

Walker

1 Waller, Jt.

Richard Arnold
Gilbert, SC

iTnnn Gavl ord

Nathan

West ^^la S r .

Willard Walter
Cola. S.C.
Johnny Legrand
McBee, S.C.

Simon
Swansea, S.G-.
David Fi3jnore_^\ A,

West Cola, S.C.
John Panl

Colnmb-ia, S.H.

Ronnie Vincient

Wag^n^r P .n .
3amiifil Wai 1 ao.e

Ti mmnnsvi' 11 ^ 3 fl T (

Columbia, S.C.
William Laurie, J
WestCola, S.C.

Wil l iam Edwi.n

Colnmh1a : S.C.

Jimmy P.

Le^cl ngton, S.C.

Wallace Darrsl 1

5
RinharrS AT ?\n

Ben Allen
Batesburg, S.C.

Winston Elkins
Montgomery Ala

Donald Allen
Lexington, S.C.

James Cullen

Lexington, SC

C o le ma n

JBffnnat-

Brooks

Laseter

Sons

Gleaton

¥anderhoff

^&r een e

Smith

Hicks

Tn-pner

r. Brady

Rohinson

p-hv rt

Black

Pa t

Cook

Kins

Cook

Turner

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

jjjoe Ann
West Cola. , S. C

Joe Ann
West Cole., S.C"

Betty LOU

Columbia. S. C.
Louise Denise
West Cola., S.C.

Brenda Lee
Columbia, S. C.

Pamela Clep
Batesburg, S.C.

Louise A.

_!ne_z Br_e_we.r
Gilbert, S. C.

Linda ^aye
cayce, S. C.

Travis
Columbia, S. C.

Joan Elizabeth

Cayce, S.C.

Marietta
j-<eesbiile, 5c

T .ni] i se HQ£ £ ma n

rz^i c* +* /^\v^ ^ r*1

WoQt ^«la <= ̂
Margie Louise
Cola, S.C.
Peggy Tallu

Lexineton S C-
Linda Fay
Pelion, S. C.
Patricia Ann
West Cola. S.C.
Dehi Carol yn

West; Cola, S.C.

Ragina Dianne
SWRllRfla j SH.

El 1 nor "Fal 1 aw

West. Cola, S.CT

Jol ene Matth«WP

WestCola, S.C.
Ja.ogjieJ.ine Verne
St. MatthEWs5S.C

_Mary Jnanl.ta

York, Pa.

Pherris Ann
Lfi-srl ngt.on S . C .

Rope-hta

Snsan Or3ei-.i-^

Leesville,S.C.

Teresa San
Columbia, SC
Glenda Kay
Lexington, S.C.

_Cynthia_^#nti
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1, Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Oct
Oct

Nov

Nov
Mar

Mar
Apr
Apr

Feb

Feb

Apr

Apr
Jun
Jun

Jun
JUfl

Aug
Aug

May
May

Jun
Jun

Day

24
27

19
21

?6

27

28

18

19

2
e

?S
25
28

17
18

t. j

2U
5

9

June S
June

A.ug
&Ug___

_Sept_

Feb
Feb.
MaiL
Mar

Oct

Nov

Dec..
Dec.

i *"*» /"*

Jan

.T^r
T^TQ T*

l^o "p

May
May
June_

July
July

Ane

Per*

Vear

1Q6_9
1969

j^62_
1969
1Q70

1970
1970

1970

1971
1971

19Z1
1071
1971

1971
1971
1971

1971
1971

. 197J
1972
1972
1972

1921 _
29J 1973

1
24 1973

27

JL9_

-^
11

15

30
1

1C1

31

1£

1973

JL973
1073

-197-i
197^

197^
197^
197^
192i

197^
197^

1 197^' •
?{ 197^

1 ' ' '

24 1975

1. Date of Marriage
5. Date of Return

Month

Oct
Oct

Nov

Nov

Mar
Apr

May

May
Feb
Feb

Apr
Apr
Jun
Jun
Jul
J i

Aug
Aug

May

Jun

Jun

June

Day

2?
2?]

21

21

30.
1

7
12

20

23
8

1?

^3_
28

6

1̂8
23

?^
30
9

9
29

June 29

Aua

Aucr

Sept

Feb
Feb

Mar
Nov
Nov

Jan
Jan

_D_e_c_.
Dec,

Jan
.Tan

PJ 197 tf A-n-r

?1

28

18

?9
30

cT

Q7^

.1975
1975
1975L
197^
197^
197^
1975
197^

00 1Q7^

Sept 23 197
Dec ?

i .

M^y

May

Jun
Jun
Aug
Aug

Dec

?7

28

2h

2?

"n
17
_^_

O9I5

197^

1976

1976
1976

J,9_76
1976
JL9I^

Apr

May

Year

1969

969

1969
1969

_12?0
1970

1970

19?0

1971
1971

1971
1971
1971
1971

1971

1Q71

1971
1971

J-SZ2-,
1972
1972
1972

1923
1973

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

/
Sara R- . goozer
Probate Judge v
Lexington, ^ . C . -

Sara R. Boozer (
Probate Judge
Lpxirio'"l~-nn3 ^ . C .
Rev. W. L. Watson
Batesburg, S. C.

Rev . James F • Burriss

West Columbia, S.C.
Rev. Calvin S.Wetc;
Rich^and Co. , S.C.

Rev. H. Gene Beck

Lexingtonfounty, S
Rev. E. H. Dodgers

Lexington County
H. Bay Ham
Probate Judge
LexiiiKLuiif •»>• C*
Rev E. Wayne Wall

Lexington Cty, S.C.

Richland Cty/ S.C.
H. Ray Ham

REMARKS

/J^;^^V^

f2^^2 ̂ ^/^^*3&7* * **y v^b??
^c^

»lf

. c.

consent of Parents
Hosa Le-e~~taaTter~s &
Alice 'aye Pye

consent of Motber
Probate Judge ,
Lexington^Cty , S. |! . Sarah E. Johnson

Jaanette^wtfo-ertHP ror S. p°
J-*exington C/o.

29 1973! W.L. Cooper, Jr.

3C

20

?n
T

l£_
?(
1
1
1

!' N.P.for S.C.
1973 T-R-jc-incrhon Co.

1373.

1Q73

192̂

i97A
) 1971
197^
1971

Ruth D. Nelson
..N.P.for S.C.
T rfa-x- -i n.rpt on no _

H. Ray Ham Probate
Lexington Co.

Judge

Key r J , Mi" 1 -hnn "p-pl o.Tr

t- Le-x-1 ngton Co.

Ruth D. Nelson
TN.P. for S.C.jh Lexington Co.

197** Ernest A. Snare
1975

?1 1Q7*1 y'

27_
30

10
31

June *f
June
June

_2_1
i 2-

Aug r<
Aug

&U£

_sep±
•?nrt
DjBJS-̂

Dec

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Aug
Aug

Dec

D^

6

6-3
8
_Z£

?0
23

9
26
29
?0
27
5

^

1925

T N.P. for S.C.Lexington Co.
• Rey. Garth T,t Hi 1 '

)• Lexl ngton Co T

Rev. L. E. Bra.fD.ey

T.(^-5r-inp"hnn Co .

-19-75 "Rp-v .TnsATih T,_ Pa?

197<^

1225
197^

-197-3

T.e-x-ineton Co.

Rev. Lonnie H. Shu3
Lexington Co.
Rev. Knox Lambert

i Calhoun Co.
: 197 1 Rev. Timothy Robii* 'it "

197^ Eewberrv Co.

WS-

1975

.1925
197?

LS76
1976
1976
1976
1926
1976
1973

1^73

Rev. Richard G, 2in£
Le-x-i ngton Co.

Texington Co.

Rev* Needham R. Wi

Lexington Co.

Rev. William R. Wei
Lexington Co.
Rev. John C. CaHioi
Lexington Co.

Rev W i l l i a m R. Cn

Lexington Cty
•"H. RAY HAM* PROBA

'
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